Bus #: 20

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

LEDYARD VOAG 20 AM

6:23 AM
6:27 AM

6:30 AM
6:32 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:38 AM
6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM
6:43 AM
7:08 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 12:54PM

First Student Depot
MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL

OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE

Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST

OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

Blackhall St X Williams St

47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes
Ledyard High School VoAg
24 Gallup Hill Rd, LEDYARD

LEDYARD VOAG 20 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

2:22 PM

2:24 PM

2:28 PM

N

:31 PM
:33 PM

N

2:35 PM

2:36 PM
2:36 PM
2:37 PM
2:37 PM
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First Student Depot
Ledyard High School VoAg

24 Gallup Hill Rd, LEDYARD
47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes

Blackhall St X Williams St
MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL

OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
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