New London Public Schools Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 20

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Drop off

Active Pick-up

LEDYARD VOAG 20 AM		LEDYARD	LEDYARD VOAG 20 PM	
6:23 AM	First Student Depot	1:35 PM	First Student Depot	
6:27 AM	MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL	2:00 PM	Ledyard High School VoAg	
6:30 AM	OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR		24 Gallup Hill Rd, LEDYARD	
6:32 AM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X GREENWAY RD	2:22 PM	47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes	
6:34 AM	OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X FARMINGTON AVE	2:24 PM	Blackhall St X Williams St	
6:35 AM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE	2:28 PM	MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL	
6:38 AM	Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct	2:31 PM	OCEAN AVE X BAYSHORE DR	
6:39 AM	OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST	2:33 PM	OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X GREENWAY RD	
6:40 AM	OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE	2:35 PM	OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X FARMINGTON AVE	
6:41 AM	Blackhall St X Williams St	2:36 PM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE	
6:43 AM	47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes	2:36 PM	Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct	
7:08 AM	Ledyard High School VoAg	2:37 PM	OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST	
	24 Gallup Hill Rd, LEDYARD	2:37 PM	OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE	

Created: 8/14/2025 12:54PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 1